ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Race Date
October 10, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BENET Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):26 Average Time: 19:16.8
1 766 Emily Spellman 2 2 18:51.5 18:51.5 0:00.0
2 737 Joy Jackson 3 5 19:11.4 38:02.9 0:19.9
3 768 Mae Tully 4 9 19:137  57:16.7 0:22.2
4 723 Meaghan Andrews 6 15 19:18.3  1:16:35.0 0:26.8
5 755 Amelia Parisi 11 26 19:48.9 1.36:24.0 0:57.4
6 727 Elisabeth Camic (16) (42) 20:10.6  1:56:34.6 1:19.1
7 722 Kelly Andrews (22) (63) 20:41.1 2:17:15.7 1:49.6
Team - ST. VIATOR Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 19:58.0
1 631 Katie Castelli 1 1 18:36.6 18:36.6 0:00.0
2 646 Payton McDonnell 8 9 19:33.2 38:09.9 0:56.5
3 628 Joy Bergstrom 17 26 20:11.5 58:21.4 1:34.8
4 640 Mary Grace Hegberg 20 46 20:32.1  1:18:53.6 1:55.5
5 641 Maura Hogaboom 23 69 20:56.6  1:39:50.2 2:19.9
6 629 Claire Bottcher (26) (95) 21:18.4  2:01:08.6 2:41.7
7 643 Natalie Kraus (38) (133) 23:49.0 2:24:57.6 5:12.3
Team - MARIST Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 20:02.1
1 446 Nora Mc Clorey 5 5 19:15.2 19:15.2 0:00.0
2 420 Jill Borza 9 14 19:37.7 38:53.0 0:22.5
3 476 Amanda Tracy 12 26 19:51.8 58:44.9 0:36.6
4 467 Lindsey Richter 14 40 20:01.6  1:18:46.5 0:46.4
5 422 Bailey Butler 29 69 21:24.1  1:40:10.6 2:08.8
6 451 Colleen Murphy (30) (99) 21:25.0 2:01:35.7 2:09.8
7 429 Bridget Englehart (31) (130) 21:26.9  2:23:02.6 2:11.6
Team - CARMEL Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 20:11.1
1 316 Ezzie Posner 7 7 19:23.4 19:23.4 0:00.0
2 306 Brigid Hull 13 20 19:52.8 39:16.2 0:29.4
3 295 Isabel Ashley 15 35 20:04.7 59:20.9 0:41.3
4 311 Abigail Kuderna 18 53 20:12.1 1:19:33.0 0:48.7
5 308 Maddie lves 28 81 21:22.4 1:40:55.4 1:59.0
6 318 Carly Sasman (32) (113) 21:38.2  2:02:33.7 2:14.8
7 321 Gabby Terselic (34) (247) 22:23.5 2:24:57.2 3:00.1
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Race Date

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

October 10, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):150

396
390
389
393
391
392

O Ul WN PR

Siobhan Stoll
Caroline Binotti
Alexis Bauman
Reagan Kelly
Molly Fitzgerald
Michaela Henning

Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):161

369
374
370
373
372
371
375

~No ok wWDN PR

Samantha Barrett
Grace Rado
Maya Correa
Natalia Prato
Natalija Mikich
Isabelle McNeil
Erin Wortham

Team - NAZARETH
Team Score (places):173

552
549
540
548
574
554
571

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Ailee Hogan
Melissa Harris
Erin Degnan
Nora Harrington
Calie Svoboda
Abby Hosek
Kayla Salerno

Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):238

342
345
352
346
351

ga b~ wDN -
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Grace Bannon
Peyton Buss
Zora Mihelich
Elise Carlson
Geena Jones

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

10
19
37
40
44
(45)

22
25
27
41
46

(50)

(51)

24
33
35
39
42

(43)

(47)

36
48
49
52
53

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:18.2

10
29
66

106
150
(195)

19:48.0
20:12.8
22:45.7
24:06.7
24:37.7
24:57.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:29.9

22
47
74
115
161
(211)

(262)

20:48.4
21:11.6
21:19.9
24:10.5
24:58.8
29:19.3
29:44.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:52.1

24
57
92
131
173
(216)

(263)

21:03.2
22:13.9
22:32.4
24:03.9
24:27.4
24:33.1
25:19.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:04.0

36
84
133
185
238

22:42.8
26:59.6
27:57.0
29:49.4
32:51.5

19:48.0
40:00.9
1.02:46.6
1:26:53.3
1:51:31.0
2:16:28.3

20:48.4

42:00.1
1:03:20.0
1:27:30.6
1:52:29.5
2:21:48.8
2:51:33.4

21:03.2

43:17.1
1:05:49.6
1:.29:53.5
1.54:20.9
2:18:54.1
2:44:13.6

22:42.8
49:42.4
1:.17:39.5
1:47:28.9
2:20:20.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:24.7
2:57.6
4:18.6
4:49.6
5:09.2

0:00.0
0:23.1
0:31.4
3:22.0
4:10.4
8:30.8
8:56.1

0:00.0
1:10.6
1:29.1
3:00.6
3:24.1
3:29.8
4:16.1

0:00.0
4:16.7
5:14.2
7.06.5
10:08.6
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